" Po(@scaramanticapizzeria
www.Scaramantjicapiszecia-gl—. ..

DESSERTS

i
|

T
!||_lrl-i
i 111
TFM =|| 11
1 e

Affogato

Scoop of vanilla ice-cream with a shot of espresso coffee.

Tiramisu

Iltalian sponge-cake, soaked with coffee liqueur layered
with cream and drizzled with chocolate sauce.

Caramel Cheesecake
Caramel Cheesecake with creamy caramel on top and Blonde
soft caramel bites all Topped with Caramel sauce.

Profiteroles
Choax pastry filled with vanilla flavoured cream
and topped with chocolate sauce.

Pistachio cake

Pistachio and almond sponge, layered with vanilla cream.

Lemon Cake

Lemon sponge, layered with citrus cream.

Honey Comb Cheesecake

Delicious light creamy cheesecake with sweet
honeycomb chunks topped with honey syrup.

Chocolate Pistachio Mousse

Rich and light cake, layered with hazelnut chocolate and
pistachio mousse topped with crunchy pistachio nuts.

Torta Della Nonna

Our famous grandma receive. Delicious tart cake with a
custard and lemon filling topped up with almonds.

Pistachio Bufala
Irresistible tart cake with a sweet pistachio and buffalo cheese filling,
side coated with fresh pistachios.

lce Cream

2 scoops of Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Coconut, Pistachio or Lemon Sorbet.

7.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

©.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

4.95

“DESSERTS & COFFEE

L 2 T

HOT DRINKS

il

-

Espresso
Americano
Cappucino
Latte
Mocha
Macchiato

Hot Chocolate

Tea
Earl Grey, Herbal or Fruity.

Syrups

Vanilla, Caramel or Almond.

Liqueur Coffee
Sherry
Port

LIQUEUR

Averna Ligueur

Amoro Lucano Liqueur
Limmoncello Liqueur
Grappa Liqueur

Amoro Del Capo Liqueur
Pistachio Liqueur

Nero Chocolate Liqueur
Strega liqueur

Espresso Martini

50mli
50ml
50mli
50mi
50ml
50mli
50ml
50mli

single 1.90 double 2.50

295
295
295
3.20
295
5.20
2.50

0.60

7.50
4.50
4.50

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

10.00



