

DESSERTS

HOT DRINKS

Affogato	7.50	Espresso single	single 1.90 double 2.50	
Scoop of vanilla ice-cream with a shot of espresso coffee.		Americano		2.95
Tiramisu Italian sponge-cake, soaked with coffee liqueur layered with cream and drizzled with chocolate sauce.	6.50	Cappucino		2.95
		Latte		2.95
Caramel Cheesecake Caramel Cheesecake with creamy caramel on top and Blonde soft caramel bites all Topped with Caramel sauce.	6.50	Mocha		3.20
		Macchiato		2.95
		Hot Chocolate		3.20
Profiteroles Choax pastry filled with vanilla flavoured cream and topped with chocolate sauce.	6.50	Tea		2.50
		Earl Grey, Herbal or Fruity. Syrups		0.60
Pistachio cake Pistachio and almond sponge, layered with vanilla cream.	6.50	Vanilla, Caramel or Almond.		0.00
		Liqueur Coffee		7.50
Lemon Cake Lemon sponge, layered with citrus cream.	6.50	Sherry		4.50
		Port		4.50
Honey Comb Cheesecake	6.50			
Delicious light creamy cheesecake with sweet honeycomb chunks topped with honey syrup.		LIQUEUR		
Chocolate Pistachio Mousse Rich and light cake, layered with hazelnut chocolate and pistachio mousse topped with crunchy pistachio nuts.	6.50	Averna Liqueur	50ml	5.50
		Amoro Lucano Liqueur	50ml	5.50
		· ·	50=5 50 SU	5.50
Torta Della Nonna Our famous grandma receive. Delicious tart cake with a custard and lemon filling topped up with almonds.	6.50	Limoncello Liqueur	50ml	
		Grappa Liqueur	50ml	5.50
	C	Amoro Del Capo Liqueur	50ml	5.50
Pistachio Bufala Irresistible tart cake with a sweet pistachio and buffalo cheese filling, side coated with fresh pistachios.	6.50	Pistachio Liqueur	50ml	5.50
		Nero Chocolate Liqueur	50ml	5.50
Ice Cream	4.95	Strega liqueur	50ml	5.50
2 scoops of Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Coconut, Pistachio or Lemon Sorbe	8	Espresso Martini		10.00